FIE

Competition
Grand Prix

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Place Date
La 2016-03-11
Havane

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste 1 09:00

CHN
POL

HKG
USA
CuB

AUT
HUN

LE Huilin

CHRZANOWSKA
Marika

LIN Po Heung
WHITNEY April

MONTERO POLANCO
Yunaisi

WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
JESZENSZKY Szilvia

Pool 2 Piste 2 09:00

POR
ARG

KOR
VEN
CAN

TUR
BRA

NOGUEIRA Debora

MORMANDI Flavia
Johana

NAM Hyunhee
RIVERO Liz

COMERFORD
Shannon

KARAMETE Irem
CAMOZZATO Nicole

Pool 3 Piste 3 09:00

GER
cuB

HUN
BRA
POL
RUS
CHN

SCHMITZ Franziska

CASTILLOLAO
Elizabeth

LUPKOVICS Dora
PISTOIA Mariana
SYNORADZKA Martyna
BIRYUKOVA Yulia
GONG Yu

Pool 4 Piste 4 09:00

GBR
USA
GER
FRA
POL

ITA
MEX

SHEPPARD Natalia
JIA Amy
GOLUBYTSKY!I Carolin
UJLAKY Virginie
LYCZBINSKA Marta
SINIGALIA Martina
REBOLLEDO Melissa

D/

D/0
D/
D/

V/5
D/2

V/5

V/5
V/3
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/2

V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5
D/

D/
V/5
D/0
D/2
V/3
D/3

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S

F

F

| GP

Referee: GHEORGHE Florin Sebastian (ROU)
RUMAYOR BLANCO Lazaro E. (CUB)

V/5

D/2
V/5
D/3

V/5
D/2

DA

V/5
D/4
D2

V/5
D/4

V/5

D/
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/3
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/4

V/5

D/2

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/4
V/5

D/
D/3

D/4
D2

D/2
D/1
V/5

D/0

Referee: KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr (POL)
NAPOLES RIVERO Rafael F. (CUB)

D/3
DA

D/
D2

D/3
D/

DA
V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5

D/3
V/3

V/5
D2

D2
V/5

D2
D/4

V/5
D/4
V/5

D/1

Referee: MADR Vilem (CZE)

FINDLAY Douglas (USA)

D/4
V/5

D/2
D/3
D/3
D2

V/5
D/3

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3
D/2

V/5
D/2

D/4
D/4

D/0
D/

V/5
D/0
V/5

DA

Referee: KUZNETSOV Alexey (CAN)

D/0
D/0

V/5
V/5
D/
D/2

NAGIMOV Rail (RUS)

V/5
D/0
D/4

V/5
D/3
D/2

V/3
D/0
D/0
D/2

D/
D/0

D/
D2
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/0

V/5
V/5

D/
D/
V/5

V/5

D/2
V/5

V/5
D/4
D/4

V/5

V/5
D/3

V/5
DA
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/2
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/IM

0.83
0.5

0.17
0.33
0.5

0.83
0.33

V/IM

0.67

0.17
0.5

0.67
0.5

V/IM

0.5
0.17

0.83
0.17
0.83
0.67
0.33

V/IM

0.67

0.67
0.67
0.83
0.5

0.17

HS

29
22

14
16
21

26
17

HS

12
23

30
18
23

25
21

HS

22
16

26
13
28
27
18

HS

19

24
22
27
18
12

HR

10
22

28
26
23

14
22

HR

28
21

26
20

21
25

HR

21
26

19
28
20
12
24

HR

14
30
13
19

18
27

HS/HR

19

HS/HR



Pool 5 Piste 5 09:00

JPN
BRA
UKR
RUS
HUN

ITA
KOR

KUSANO Hiromi
TOLDO Ana
LELEYKO Olga A.
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
KREISS Fanny
CIPRIANI Valentina
KIM Yoonha

Pool 6 Piste 1 11:30

CuB
UKR
CHN
ITA
KOR
JPN
IRL

MORE CHAVEZ Karine
SENYUTA Alexandra
HUO Xingxin

MANCINI Camilla

KIM Mina

NISHIOKA Shiho
SMITH Anna

Pool 7 Piste 2 11:30

SIN
KOR
FRA
BRA
HUN

ITA
CcuB

WANG Wenying

LEE Na Ri
MIENVILLE Julie
BULCAO Ana Beatriz
KNAPEK Edina

TEO Serena

HIDALGO HERRERA
Elizabeyh

Pool 8 Piste 3 11:30

SIN
CAN
BRA
FRA
cuB

CHN
KOR

WONG Cheryl Ye Han
RYAN Kelleigh
ROCHEL Tais
GEBET Gaelle

FORMENT SANCHEZ
Maite

WU Peilin
LIM Seungmin

Pool 9 Piste 4 11:30

FRA
USA
KOR
GER
cuB

COoL

JPN

RAPAUD Astrid
LU Margaret
LEE Hye Sun
SAUER Anne

WINTER NUEVO
Angela

VAN ERVEN GARCIA
Saskia Loretta

KANO Minami

D2
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/2

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D2
V/5
D/
V/5
V/5
D/0

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/4
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/4

Referee: GHEORGHE Florin Sebastian (ROU)
COJOCARI Olga (MDA)

D/0

V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5
D/

V/3

V/5
V/5
D/3
V/4
V/5

D/3

D/3
D/3
D/0

V/5
V/5

D/0

V/4
D/3
D/2

V/5

D72

Referee: GUENET Jean-Marc (FRA)

RIOS RIVERA Juan Carlos (MEX)

D/
D2

D/4
D/4
D/3
D/

D/2
D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/0

D/2
DA
V/5

D/0
D/
D/3

D/
V/5
D/3

V/5
V/5
D/

D/2
D2
V/5
V/5

D/3
V/5

D/
D/3
D/0
D/3

V/5
D2

D/2
D/0
V/4
V/5
V/5

D2

D/0
D/0
D/2
D/3
D/4

D/0

Referee: KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr (POL)

D/3
D2

D/
D/
V/5
D/4

NAGIMOV Rail (RUS)

V/5
D/
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/2

D/
V/4
V/5
D/0

D/2
D/2

D/2
D/3
D/3
D/3
V/5

V/5

Referee: FINDLAY Douglas (USA)
ALY Sherif (EGY)

D/3
V/5

V/5
D/0

V/5
V/5

D/0
V/5
D/3

D/3

D/3
V/5

D/2
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/1
DA
D/3
V/5
D2

D/4

Referee: KUZNETSOV Alexey (CAN)

WONG Kam Kau (HKG)

D/3
D/3

D/4
D/3

V/5

V/5

D/
V/5
V/5

D/

D/3

DA

D/2
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2
D/2
D/
V/5
D/

DA

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3
V/5

D/0
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
DA
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3

D/0
DA
D/4
D/2
DA

V/5

D/3
V/5
D/2
V/5
D/3

V/5

V/IM

0.33
0.17

0.83
0.5
0.5
0.17

V/IM

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.83

0.17

V/IM

0.5

0.17
0.83
0.33
0.67
0.67
0.33

V/IM

0.67
0.33
0.67
0.17

0.83

0.83

V/IM

0.67
0.67
0.67
0.17

0.83

0.5

HS

17
12
29
29
22
22
17

HS

21
20
24
29
30

HS

19
13
28
15
24
24
18

HS

22
23
25

28
29

HS

11
25
21
27
15

28

HR

24
29
15
12
22
18
28

HR

30
19
20
20
14

25

HR

18
25
16
23
14
21
24

HR

30
19
23
19
27

16
13

HR

29
16
23
16
27

23

HS/HR

-17

HS/HR

-26

12
16

HS/HR



Pool 10 Piste 5 11:30

RUS
HUN
GUA
POL
JPN
CHI

PIRIEVA Leyla
VARGA Katalin
LOPEZ Ana Luisa
LYCZBINSKA Hanna
MIYAWAKI Karin
SILVA Paula

Pool 11 Piste 6 11:30

RUS
GUA
BRA
HUN

ITA
POL

ESP

YAKOVLEVA Diana
MEJIA Yohana
CECCHINI Gabriela

HOPKA-VARGA
Gabriella

VARDARQO Elisa

GOLEBIOWSKA
Natalia

MARINO Maria

Pool 12 Piste 7 11:30

POL
FRA
JPN
HUN
GER
RUS

KNOP Magdalena
JUBENOT Chloe
YANAOKA Haruka
GOLYA Fruzsina
HAMPEL Eva
IVANOVA Anastasia

Pool 13 Piste 6 09:00

POL
FRA

AUT
ESP
RUS
VEN

CHLEWINSKA Karolina

MPAH-NJANGA
Jeromine

CENKER Freya
DUENHOELTER Anna
ALBOROVA Yana
GIMENEZ Isis

Pool 14 Piste 7 09:00

FRA
CAN
ITA

ALG
MEX
POL

TRAN Flora
BILODEAU Ariane

DE COSTANZO
Valentina

KHELFAQUI Anissa
MICHEL Nataly
JELINSKA Martyna

Pool 15 Piste 8 09:00

MEX
GER
KOR
FRA
POL
CHN

HERNANDEZ Alely
BEHR Kristin
HONG Hyo Jin
RANVIER Pauline
GRUCHALA Sylwia
LIU Yongshi

D/3
D/0
D/4
V/4
D/4

D/0
D/3
D/0

V/4
V/5

D/0

D/0
D2
D2
D/4
V/5

V/5

D/2
D/3
V/5
V/5

D2
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/2
V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5

FERRERA LAFAURIE Francisco J. (CUB)

V/5

D/2
V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4
D/
V/5
V/5

D/2

D/
D/2
D/3
D/0

V/5

V/5

D/
D/4
V/5

FERRERA LAFAURIE Francisco J. (CUB)

Vi3

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/4

Referee: PISTACCHI Marco (ITA)

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/0
D/2

D/2
D/0

D/3
D/4
D/2
V/4

V/5

Referee: GUENET Jean-Marc (FRA)

RIOS RIVERA Juan Carlos (MEX)

V/5
D/0

V/5

V/4
D/2

V/5

V/5
D/0
D/2

VI3
D/2

D2

D/3
D/0
D/3
D/2

D/

DA

Referee: MADR Vilem (CZE)

SUH Sangwon (KOR)

V/5
V/5

D/4
D/4
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/2
V/3

V/5
DA
V/5
V/5

V/5

Referee: SUH Sangwon (KOR)

COJOCARI Olga (MDA)

V/5
V/5

D/3
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5

D2
V/5

D/3
D/2

V/5

Referee: WONG Kam Kau (HKG)
ALY Sherif (EGY)

D/
D/

D/2
D/4
V/5

D/
V/5
V/5

D/4
V/5

D/2
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5

Referee: PISTACCHI Marco (ITA)

D/
D2

D/3
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/4
DA
D/3
DA

D/

D/4
D/0
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
DA
V/5
D/4

V/5
D/0
D/4
V/5

V/5
D/3

D/0
D/0
D/
D/2
D/4

D/3
V/5

D/
D/2
D/2

D/3
D/2
D/0

D/0
D/3

D/4
V/5
D/3
D/4
V/5

V/IM

0.8
0.4

0.8

0.6

0.4

V/IM

0.67

0.33
0.67

0.33

0.5

V/IM

0.8
0.4
0.4
0.2
0.2

V/IM

0.4

0.2

0.6
0.8

V/IM

0.2
0.4
0.8

0.4
0.2

V/IM

0.4
0.2
0.6
0.2

0.6

HS

17

23
20
18

HS

27

22
22

26
18

HS

20

17
14
19
23

HS

17
25

12
12
20
20

HS

12
15
20

13
20
25

HS

17
13
21
16
25
20

HR

15
21
25

18
20

HR

12
30
21
14

10
24

22

HR

13
20
23
20
21

HR

20

23
25
17
13

HR

22
20
13

20
22

HR

20
22
16
23
10
21

HS/HR

HS/HR

15
-30

HS/HR



2024-03-29
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